	Dersler
	Öğrenci
	Öğretmen
	Çıkış

	1.Ders
	08:43
	08:45
	09:25

	2.Ders
	09:33
	09:35
	10:15

	3.Ders
	10:23
	10:25
	11:05

	4.Ders
	11:13
	11:15
	11:55

	5.Ders
	12:03
	12:05
	12:45

	
	Öğle
	Arası
	

	6.Ders
	13:28
	13:30
	14:10

	7.Ders
	14:18
	14:20
	15:00

	8.Ders
	15:08
	15:10
	15:50


Sakarya Spor Lisesi
2016 – 2017 Eğitim Öğretim Yılı 
Ders Saat Çizelgesi

Uzm. Öğrt. Ahmet BULAT
Okul Müdürü
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